43
Circular accessories
Short cable clamp with strain relief nut for waterprotected applications (IP68). (UT0--JCS)
Long cable clamp with strain relief nut for waterprotected applications (IP68). (UT0--JC)
Part number
Shell
size
Clamping range
(Ø en mm) min  /  max
L± 1
Thread AShort
version
Long
version
Short
version
Long
version
UT010JCS UT010JC 10 03  /  06 48.5 60.5 9/16 – 24 UNEF Class 2A
UT012JCS UT012JC 12 06  /  10 49.5 61.5 11/16 – 24 UNEF Class 2A
UT014JCS UT014JC 14 06  /  10 53.5 67.5 13/16 – 20 UNEF Class 2A
UT016JCS UT016JC 16 9.5  /  14 62.5 73.5 15/16 – 20 UNEF Class 2A
UT018JCS UT018JC 18 9.5  /  14 65.5 76.0 1’’ 1/16 – 18 UNEF Class 2A
UT020JCS UT020JC 20 11.5  /  18 70.5 84.0 1’’ 3/16 – 18 UNEF Class 2A
UT022JCS UT022JC 22 11.5  /  18 76.5 88.0 1’’ 5/16 – 18 UNEF Class 2A
UT024JCS UT024JC 24 11.5  /  18 82.0 92.0 1’’ 7/16 – 18 UNEF Class 2A
Short cable clamp with large strain relief nut for waterprotected applications (IP68). (UT0--JCSL)
Long cable clamp with large strain relief nut for waterprotected applications (IP68). (UT0--JCL)
Part number
Shell
size
Clamping range
(Ø en mm) min  /  max
L± 1
Thread AShort
version
Long
version
Short
version
Long
version
UT010JCSL UT010JCL 10 05  /  08 49.5 61.5 9/16 – 24 UNEF Class 2A
UT012JCSL UT012JCL 12 08  /  12 49.5 62.5 11/16 – 24 UNEF Class 2A
UT014JCSL UT014JCL 14 08  /  12 54.5 68.5 13/16 – 20 UNEF Class 2A
UT016JCSL UT016JCL 16 11.5  /  18 68.5 79.5 15/16 – 20 UNEF Class 2A
UT018JCSL UT018JCL 18 11.5  /  18 71.5 82.0 1’’ 1/16 – 18 UNEF Class 2A
UT020JCSL UT020JCL 20 15  /  24 77.5 91.0 1’’ 3/16 – 18 UNEF Class 2A
UT022JCSL UT022JCL 22 15  /  24 83.5 95.0 1’’ 5/16 – 18 UNEF Class 2A
UT024JCSL UT024JCL 24 15  /  24 89.0 99.0 1’’ 7/16 – 18 UNEF Class 2A
Cable clamp has a Metric style cable gland. For threading specifications see last page of this section “Circular accessories”
Cable clamp has a Metric style cable gland. For threading specifications see last page of this section “Circular accessories”
Suitable for UT0-UT0W
Suitable for UT0-UT0W